
 
 

 

FEES AND CHARGES FOR 2023/24 
(with effect from 1st October 2023) 

ALLOTMENTS  
 
SITE Residents 

 
Non-residents 

Southampton Road                  Double Plot 
Single Plot 

Mini Plot 

£63.00 
£34.00 
£23.00 

£126.00 
£68.00 
£46.00 

Hightown Road                          Single Plot 
Mini Plot 

£34.00 
£23.00 

£68.00 
£46.00 

Crow Arch Lane                         Single Plot 
                                                      Mini Plot 

£34.00 
£23.00 

£68.00 
£46.00 

*Upper Kingston                       Double Plot 
                                                   Single Plot 

£74.00 
£45.00 

£148.00 
£90.00 

 
*The Upper Kingston fees include the recharge for the annual cost of vermin 
control arrangements at the allotments. 
 
£10 key deposit at UK, SR and CR 
 
All new tenants from October 2015 - £24 deposit 
 
For all non-resident applicants, the charge is double that of residents.  
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