

FEES AND CHARGES FOR 2023/24

(with effect from 1st October 2023)

ALLOTMENTS

SITE		Residents	Non-residents
Southampton Road	Double Plot	£63.00	£126.00
	Single Plot	£34.00	£68.00
	Mini Plot	£23.00	£46.00
Hightown Road	Single Plot	£34.00	£68.00
	Mini Plot	£23.00	£46.00
Crow Arch Lane	Single Plot	£34.00	£68.00
	Mini Plot	£23.00	£46.00
*Upper Kingston	Double Plot	£74.00	£148.00
	Single Plot	£45.00	£90.00

^{*}The Upper Kingston fees include the recharge for the annual cost of vermin control arrangements at the allotments.

£10 key deposit at UK, SR and CR

All new tenants from October 2015 - £24 deposit

For all non-resident applicants, the charge is double that of residents.